ADERA NATURAL STONE COMPANY

ADIRONDACK NATURAL STONE

ALAMO STONE COMPANY

ARCHITECTURAL STONE
FABRICATORS

BANDERA STONE, INC.

ryan@aderastone.com
7420 Lowland Drive
Burnaby BC V5J 5A4
Canada
www.aderastone.com
Ryan Euverman

andre@adirondacknaturalston
e.com

8986 US Route 4

PO Box 225

Whitehall NY 12887

www.adirondacknaturalstone.
com
Andre Hagadorn

tom@alamostone.com
13020 South Kirkwood
Stafford TX 77477
www.alamostone.com
Tom Molloy

Jennifer Jones - Sales
Manager
jennifer@alamostone.com

curtiswadams@sbcglobal.net
1728 30th Street
Bedford IN 47421

www.architecturalstonesales.c
om
Curt Adams

don@banderastone.com
101 West 4th

PO Box 15

Redfield KS 66769
www.banderastone.com
Don Pemberton

(604) 436-0204
(877) 526-6900
(604) 436-0555

(518) 499-0602
(518) 499-2670

(800) 501-0803
(281) 240-4604

(812) 279-2421
(812) 279-1691

(620) 756-4334
(620) 223-4536
(620) 224-9653



BECKER & BECKERS STONE
COMPANY

BG HOADLEY QUARRIES, INC.

BIESANZ STONE COMPANY

BONSTONE MATERIALS CORP

BROCK WHITE COMPANY

fbecker@beckerandbeckersto
ne.com

14681 Derby Grange Road
Dubuque IA 52002

www.beckerandbeckerstone.c
om
Fred Becker

bghg@egix.net

PO Box 1224

Bloomington IN 47402
www.bghoadleyquarries.com
Bob Barker

Patsy Fell-Barker

David Fell/Cheryl

Lauren Fell

darrellstahlecker@gmail.com
4600 Goodview Road
Winona MN 55987
www.biesanzstone.com
Darrell Stahlecker

pklees@bonstone.com
707 Swan Drive
Mukwonago WI 53149
www.bonstone.com
Paul Klees

kdestree@brockwhite.com
bdriedger@brockwhite.com
580 41st Avenue North

St Cloud MN 56303-2026
www.brockwhite.com

Kyle Destree

Bob Driedger

2703 61st Ave SE

Calgary, AB T2C 4X3
(403) 690-7341
bdriedger@brockwhite.com

(563) 588-9638
(563) 583-6611

(812) 332-1447
(812) 332-6085

(507) 454-4336
(507) 454-8140

(262) 363-9877
(800) 425-2214
(262) 363-9879

(320) 251-5060
(320) 251-2763



CLEVELAND QUARRIES
CLEVELAND QUARRIES

CONNECTICUT STONE SUPPLIES
CONNECTICUT STONE SUPPLIES

DIAMOND STONE TECHNOLOGIES
DIAMOND STONE TECHNOLOGIES

home
work

home page
note
work

work

note

work

daved@clevelandquarries.com
5270 Devon Drive

Vermillion OH 44089
www.clevelandquarries.com
Zach Carpenter

Dave Dunn

joe@connecticutstone.com
138 Woodmont Road
Milford CT 06460

Joe Dellacroce

2237 Industrial Drive
PO Box 881
Bedford IN 47421

work (440) 963-4008
work f... (440) 963-4011

work (203) 882-1000
work f... (203) 878-2094

work (812) 277-9850
toll-fr... (877) 772-0717
work f... (812) 277-9851

ENDLESS MOUNTAIN STONE
ENDLESS MOUNTAIN STONE

FIELDSTONE CENTER, INC.
FIELDSTONE CENTER, INC.

FREDERICK BLOCK, BRICK & STONE
FREDERICK BLOCK, BRICK & STONE

butch coleman

home

home page

note

brad poynter
darlene poynter
work

home page
note

dick davies
work

home page
note

sales@endlessmountainstone.
com

5212 Brushville Road
SUSQUEHANNA PA 18847

www.endlessmountainstone.c
om

Butch Coleman

Donna Coleman

brad@fieldstonecenter.com
darlene@fieldstonecenter.com
10575 OLD ATLANTA
HIGHWAY

COVINGTON GA 30014
fieldstonecenter.com

BRAD POYNTER

DARLENE POYNTER

ddavies@frederickblock.com
PO Box 696

Winchester VA 22604
www.frederickblock.com
Stephen Slaughter

work (570) 465-7200
work f... (800) 672-3524

work (770) 385-7708
work f... (770) 385-7731
brad ... (770) 206-0935

work (540) 667-1261
work f... (540) 667-8645



GALLOY & VAN ETTEN, INC.
GALLOY & VAN ETTEN, INC.

GARY GALASSI STONE & STEEL
GARY GALASSI STONE & STEEL

GLACIAL RIDGE STONE
GLACIAL RIDGE STONE

bernie van etten

mike van etten

tom van etten

susan vanetten

home

home page
note

gary galassi
gary galassi
work

note

home
work

bvanetten@murphymarble.co
m

mvanetten@murphymarble.co
m

tvanetten@galloyvanetten.co
m

svanetten@murphymarble.co
m

PO Box 288145

Chicago IL 60628
www.galloyvanetten.com
Bernie Van Etten

Mike Van Etten

Tom Van Etten

Susan Van Etten

ggalassil@comcast.net
ggalassi@ggsas.com
44 E Devonwood
Romeoville IL 60446

craigkisser@gmail.com
5475 West Prospect Avenue
Appleton WI 54914

work (773) 928-4800
work f... (773) 928-4129

work (815) 886-3906
work (815) 685-9306
work f... (815) 886-4461

work (920) 203-0010

home page glacialridgestone.com
note Craig Kisser
HALQUIST STONE COMPANY bill halquist bill@halquiststone.com mobile (262) 246-9000
HALQUIST STONE COMPANY wayne evans wayne@apachestone.com work f... (262) 246-7148
work PO Box 308

home page
home page
note

Sussex W1 53089

USA
www.halquiststone.com
www.apachestone.com
Bill Halquist

Wayne Evans (APACHE
STONE)



HEDBERG AGGREGATES

IMPEX STONE AND TILE

INDIANA LIMESTONE

INTERNATIONAL STONE
RESOURCES

JC STONE

JT LARDNER CUT STONE

steveh@hedbergaggregates.c
om

mgibson@hedbergaggregates
.com

1205 Nathan Lane North
Plymouth MN 55441
www.hedbergaggregates.com
Steve Hedberg

Marcia Gibson

mukesh@impexstonetile.com
180 Caldari Road; Unit #2
Concord Ontario L4K 4L1
wwwimpexstonetile.com
Mukesh Bansal

jparenza@ilco.com

123 South College Avenue
Bloomington IN 47404
www.ilco.com

Tony Parenza

isrmcmahon@sbcglobal.com
3 Pebblebrook Circle
Richardson TX 75080

kcarle@jcstone.com
539 Rockland Road
Jefferson ME 04348

mahoferer@gmail.com
128 NW Van Buren
Topeka KS 66603
George Newton

(763) 545-4400
(763) 545-7121

(800) 336-3545
(905) 660-9292

(812) 275-3341
(812) 275-3344

(214) 478-2730

(207) 549-4729
(207) 549-4032

(785) 234-8634
(785) 234-8666



K2 STONE QUARRIES, INC.
K2 STONE QUARRIES, INC.

LATICRETE INTERNATIONAL
LATICRETE INTERNATIONAL

LIMESTONE WHOLESALERS OF NEW
JERSEY

LIMESTONE WHOLESALERS OF NEW
JERSEY

work
work

home page

note

allen hunter
john striednig
work

home page
note

work
work

note

dave@k2stone.ca
930 Maughan Road
Manaimo BC V9X 1J2
k2stone.ca

Rob Broekhuizen

hahunter@laticrete.com
jastriednig@laticrete.com
1 Laticrete Park North

91 Amity Road

Bethany CT 06524
www.laticrete.com
Marcella Prado

garyballerinil@verizon.com
135 MAIN STREET - SUITE 116
BRUNSWICK ME 04011
Margaret A. Curley

Gary W. Ballerini

work (250) 722-2420
work f... (250) 722-2406

work (203) 671-6286
work f... (203) 393-1684

work (207) 406-3727
work f... (207) 406-2236
mobile (973) 809-0698

LURVEY LANDSCAPE SUPPLY -
vVoLO
LURVEY LANDSCAPE SUPPLY - VOLO

daniel wood
rodolfo valenzuela
david eastham
des plaines

volo

note

deastham®@lurveys.com
dwood@lurveys.com
deastham®@lurveys.com
2550 East Dempster Street
Des Plaines IL 60438

OFFICE (847) 299-8333; FAX
(847) 824-7543

30560 N Russell Drive

Volo IL 60073

OFFICE (815) 363-4420; FAX
(815) 363-4251

Daniel Wood

Rodolf Valenzuela

David Eastham

david ... (773) 984-7570
daniel... (847) 299-8333



MESHOPPEN STONE
MESHOPPEN STONE

MONTANA ROCKWORKS
MONTANA ROCKWORKS

NEW MEXICO TRAVERTINE
NEW MEXICO TRAVERTINE

paul binford
megan flaherty
home

note

bill carter
beth mcbride
home

home page

note

work
home

home page
note

paulb@meshoppenstone.com

meganf@meshoppenstone.co
m

PO Box 127

Meshoppen PA 18630

Bill Ruark

Ryan Ruark

Paul Binford

Megan Flaherty

billc@montanarockworks.com
beth@montanarockworks.com
1107 Rose Crossing

Kalispell MT 59901
www.montanarockworks.com
Bill Carter

Beth McBride

jim@nmtravertine.com
PO Box 439

Belen NM 87002
www.nmtravertine.com
Jim/Daphne Lardner
Vince Lardner

work (570) 833-2767
work f... (5670) 833-5021

work (406) 752-7625
work f... (406) 752-7645

toll-fr... (800) 962-7253
work (505) 864-6300
work f... (505) 864-6390

NORTHEAST MASONRY
DISTRIBUTORS
NORTHEAST MASONRY DISTRIBUTORS

work

home

home page
note

james.palatine@northeast-
masonry.com

24 Cross Street

PO Box 1806

Plainville MA 02762
www.northeast-masonry.com
Jim Palatine

work (508) 696-5665
work f... (508) 695-3057



NORTHERN STONE SUPPLY
NORTHERN STONE SUPPLY

OAKVILLE NATURAL STONE
CORPORATION

OAKVILLE NATURAL STONE
CORPORATION

PA WHOLESALE STONE LLC
PA WHOLESALE STONE LLC

work

home

home page

note

kevin alves
daniel murphy
work

home page
note

work
home

note

greg@northernstonesupply.co
m

203 West Main Street

PO Box 249

Oakley ID 83346

www.northernstonesupply.co
m
Greg Osterhout

kalves@oakvillestone.com
dmurphy@oakvillestone.com
960 KAMATO ROAD
Mississauga ON L4W 2R6
Canada
www.oakvillestone.com
Kevin Alves

Daniel Murphy

pawholesalestone@gmail.com
2188 SR 171

Susquehanna PA 18847
Edward Green

mobile (208) 852-3353
work f... (208) 862-3846
mobile (208) 431-8212

work (905) 270-1110
work f... (905) 270-1160

work (570) 727-2077
work f... (670) 727-2520

PARK INDUSTRIES
PARK INDUSTRIES

PENNINSULA BUILDING MATERIALS
PENNINSULA BUILDING MATERIALS

PINE'S STONE COMPANY
PINE'S STONE COMPANY

home
home

home page
note

work
home

home page

work
work

home page
note

jwalerius@parkindustries.com
PO Box 188

St. Cloud MN 56302
www.parkindustries.com

Jeff Walerius

MARCOS@PBM1923.COM
109 SEAPORT BOULEVARD
REDWOOD CITY CA 94063
PBM1923.COM

ppine500@hotmail.com

PO Box 514

Glenwood Springs CO 81602
www.pinestoneco.com

Pam Pine

toll-fr... (800) 328-2309
work f... (320) 251-8126

work (650) 365-8500
mobile (408) 690-1221
work f... (866) 740-1393

work (970) 945-2940
work f... (970) 945-7962
mobile (970) 948-0606



RADUCZ STONE
RADUCZ STONE

RANIER DEVIDO STONE & MARBLE
RANIER DEVIDO STONE & MARBLE

ROLLING ROCK BUILDING STONE
ROLLING ROCK BUILDING STONE

work
work

home page
work

work

home page
note

gary weller
terrence meck
work

home page
note

raduczstone@yahoo.com
313 Pittsburgh Road
Butler PA 16002
raduczstone.com

rdevidostone@aol.com
2619 New Butler Road
Route 422 East

New Castle PA 16101
www.devidostone.com
Barbara Devido
William Devido

Robert Devido

gweller@rollrock.com
terrence@rollrock.com
40 Rolling Rock Road
Boyertown PA 19512
www.rollrock.com
Gary Weller

Kim Weller

Terrence Meck

work (412) 629-5858
work f... (724) 287-5904

work (724) 658-8519
work f... (724) 658-0999

work (610) 987-6226
work f... (610) 987-3284

RUSSELL STONE PRODUCTS
RUSSELL STONE PRODUCTS

SEMCO STONE
SEMCO STONE

work
work

note

ed robinson
keith robinson
quent robinson
cory robinson
home

home page
note

russellstone1@yahoo.com
2640 Greenville Pike
Grampian PA 16838

Dan Russell

Cynthia E. Russell

e.robinson@semcostone.com
k.robinson@semcostone.com
g.robinson@semcostone.com
c.robinson@semcostone.com
50 Robinsonville Industrial
Drive

Perryville MO 63775
www.semcostone.com

Ed Robinson

Keith Robinson

Quent Robinson

Corey Robinson

work (814) 236-2449
work f... (814) 236-7482

work (573) 547-1072
work f... (573) 547-1075



SEYLER ENTERPRISES
SEYLER ENTERPRISES

SONNY AND SONS STONE CO, LLC
SONNY AND SONS STONE CO, LLC

STONE A.V. USA, INC.
STONE A.V. USA, INC.

gerald seyler

ivy dolan

work

note

work

work

home page
note

sharad muralidhar
gitanjali muralidhar
work

home page
note

gseyler.seylerenterprisesinc@
yahoo.com

idolan.seylerenterprisesinc@y
ahoo.com

178 Groupe Road

Jersey Shore PA 17740
Gerald Seyler

Ivy Dolan

sonny@sonnyandsonsstone.c
om

13141 ST HWY 30

Downsville NY 13755
sonnyandsonsstone.com
Harry Triebe, JR

sharad@stoneav.com
gitanjali@stoneav.com
3200 Sleepy Hollow Drive
Plano TX 75093
www.stoneav.com

Sharad Muralidhar
Gitanjali Muraldihar

work (570) 745-3531
work f... (670) 745-3579

work (607) 363-7543
work f... (607) 363-2916

work (972) 378-4858
work f... (972) 378-9767
shara... (972) 529-8955

STONE BELT FREIGHT LINES, INC.
STONE BELT FREIGHT LINES, INC.

STONE CENTER @ BRIDGEWATER
STONE CENTER @ BRIDGEWATER

work
work

note
work
work

home page
note

stonebeltdan@aol.com
PO Box 281
Bloomington IN 47402
Dave Kallio

Danny Jones

sales@geoschofield.com
PO Box 110

Bound Brook NJ 08805
www.geoschofield.com
Jack Strobel

-10 -

toll-fr... (800) 844-6953
work f... (812) 824-9939

work (732) 469-4433
toll-fr... (800) 827-6257
work f... (732) 764-6670



STONE CENTER OF INDIANA, LLC
STONE CENTER OF INDIANA, LLC

STONE EQUIPMENT SERVICE LLC
STONE EQUIPMENT SERVICE LLC

STURGIS MATERIALS, INC
STURGIS MATERIALS, INC

work

home page

note

home
home

home page
note

marc lonesk

ed walsh
work

home page
note

5272 East 65th Street
Indianapolis IN 46229

www.stonecenterofindiana.co

m
John McClain

wayne@stone-service.com
PO Box 12

Brillion WI 54110
www.stone-service.com
Wayne Kruschke

m.lonesk@sturgismaterials.co

m

ewalsh@sturgismaterials.com

550 S Packard

PO Box 5133

Kansas City KS 66119
www.sturgismaterials.com
Marc Lonesk

Ed/Jerri Walsh

work (317) 849-9100
work f... (317) 849-9794

work (920) 875-0800
work f... (920) 756-2710

work (913) 371-7757
work f... (913) 371-7764

TEXASTONE QUARRIES
TEXASTONE QUARRIES

THE STONE ZONE COMPANY
THE STONE ZONE COMPANY

work
home

home page
note

work
home

home page
note

brenda@texastone.com
PO Box 38

Garden City TX 79739
www.texastone.com
Brenda Edwards

thestonezone@att.net
14100 Ironwood Drive, NW
Grand Rapids Ml 49534
stonezoneco.com

Fred Gorton

Joe Gorton

-1 -

work (432) 354-2569
work f... (432) 354-2669

work (616) 677-3112
work f... (616) 677-3647



TRADITIONAL CUT STONE, LTD
TRADITIONAL CUT STONE, LTD

TRI-STATE STONE & BUILDING
SUPPLY
TRI-STATE STONE & BUILDING SUPPLY

US STONE INDUSTRIES, LLC
US STONE INDUSTRIES, LLC

home

home

home page
note

work
work

home page
note

brent bayer

kent barnow

home

us stone
bayer stone
note

richard@traditionalcutstone.c
om

1860 Gage Court
Mississauga ON L5S 1S1
Canada
www.traditionalcutstone.com
Richard Carbino

brianporto@msn.com
8200 Seven Locks Road
Bethesda MD 20817
www.carderock.com
Brian Porto

Cathy Porto

bbayer@usstoneindustries.co
m

kbarnow@usstoneindustries.c
om

3515 West 75th Street

Suite 105

Prairie Village KS 66208
www.usstoneindustries.com
www.bayerstone.com

Brent Bayer

Kent Barnow

work (416) 652-8434
work f... (905) 673-8434

work (301) 365-2100
work f... (301) 365-5524

work (913) 529-4154
work f... (913) 529-4158
brent ... (785) 565-3806
kent b... (816) 289-9950

VAN NESS STONE, INC
VAN NESS STONE, INC

fred van ness
brundene van ness
home

home page
note

fvanness@hotmail.com
bvanness@vannessstone.com
PO Box 1000

Newbury OH 44065
www.vannessstone.com

Fred Van Ness

Brundene Van Ness

-12 -

work (440) 564-1111
work f... (440) 564-5172



WF MEYERS CO, INC
WF MEYERS CO, INC

WHEELER ZAMARONI
WHEELER ZAMARONI

work
work

home page
note

work
work

home page
note

alexbarnes.7@gmail.com
1008 13th Street
Bedford IN 47421
www.wfmeyers.com
Alex Barnes

Ken Barnes

louie@wzsupply.com
3500 Petaluma Hill Road
Santa Rosa CA 95404
www.wzsupply.com
Louie Zamaroni

-13 -

toll-fr... (800) 457-4055
work f... (812) 275-4488

work (707) 543-8400
work f... (707) 575-3584



